Weight Variations

APK Saturday, 30 December 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A W N

o N o O

Race# 4

A W N

o N o O

Greyhound

Last

This

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/342 (1)

Mop Top

As She Goes
Summer Fly High
Sven Boy
Hurricane Harper

Star Beam

26.5
27.5
284
29.0
21.7
30.6

26.3
27.3
28.5
28.5
21.6
31.0

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/342 (2)

It's Bob
Northwich Bridge
Dark Trace

It's Potter

Little Trigger

Backwards

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (1)

Royal Editor
Red Tides
Young One
King Warne
Manifestor
Christoff
Leo's Blessing

Jessie Bear

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (2)

Victa Jayde
Finlay's Storm
Missy Moon
Miss Funds
Razzle Berries
Demon Stynes
Hewett

King Cordite

29.2
27.7
36.5
27.6
27.0
27.0

34.0
32.3
28.8
28.3
28.8
30.1
32.6
281

30.0
24.8
26.0
26.3
27.9
32.3
32.7
35.6

29.7
27.4
36.7
27.8
27.3
26.6

34.3
32.2
294
29.3
28.8
29.7
32.7
28.5

29.9
251
26.2
26.5
27.2
33.2
33.0
35.6

Variance

-0.2
-0.2
0.1
-0.5
-0.1
0.4

05
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3
-0.4

0.3
-0.1
0.6
1.0
0.0
-0.4
0.1
0.4

-0.1
0.3
0.2
0.2
-0.7
0.9
0.3
0.0

Weight Variations - Created Saturday, 30 December 2023 - 5:36 AM



APK Saturday, 30 December 2023

Box

Race# 5

1

A W N

o ~N o O

Race# 6

A W N

o0 N O O

Race# 7

Race# 8

o a0 A WN

~

Greyhound

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (3)

Zeal Express
Stylish Affair
Florrie Lincoln
Bruce's Angel
Paramount Star
Long Hot Summer
Last Channel

Don't Burn Me

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (4)

Soul Writer
Aston Bruno
Dookie

Bella Mac

Mitzi

Shady's Rocket
King Turtle
Cup Of Tea

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/342 (1)

Two Broke Girls
Irish Gem
Aston Georgina
Reel It In
Satanic Boy
Roxy Fudge
Bruisin' Bull

Subzero Annie

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/342 (2)

Flaming Bubbles
Franky's Dream
Start Packing
Cyclone Jane
Ruby Kade
Phoebe's Baby

Lettuce Win

Last

32.0
26.2
24.3
26.5
28.4
28.4
30.6
28.3

26.2
31.5
32.4
27.2
235
32.5
31.2
26.7

23.2
25.0
29.3
34.6
31.7
25.6
32.5
259

28.7
30.2
30.6
27.8
27.0
28.0
26.5

This

32.6
26.3
24.8
26.3
281
28.2
30.6
28.3

26.2
31.5
32.7
27.2
235
33.2
31.0
26.6

234
251
29.2
34.5
321
25.6
32.5
26.0

28.5
29.8
30.5
28.2
271
28.7
26.9

Variance

0.6
0.1
0.5
-0.2
-0.3
-0.2
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.7
-0.2
-0.1

0.2
0.1

-0.1
-0.1
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.1

-0.2
-0.4
-0.1
0.4
0.1
0.7
0.4
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APK Saturday, 30 December 2023

Box Greyhound

8 Gossamer

Last

26.8

This
27.0

Race# 9 Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/530 (1)

1 Ballroom Belle
Daisy Maisy
Emily Eclipse

A W N

Victa Vern
Whisky Not Wine
Todd's Pearl

Sparkling Tear

0 ~N o O

Safe Hands Bob

28.7
26.7
25.7
30.0
31.8
28.4
29.6
32.9

28.3
26.7
25.6
29.5
31.6
28.0
294
33.1

Race# 10 Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/530 (2)

1 Axel Coaster
Romantic Prince

Victa Bob

A W N

Aston Encanto
Mac Frenzy
Enticement

Has Got It

o N o O

Kaison's Curse

30.5
30.3
30.0
31.5
30.8
204
27.5
26.2

30.6
30.3
30.0
311
31.0
20.8
27.5
26.3

Variance

0.2

0.4
0.0

-0.1
05
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.0
0.0
-0.4
0.2
0.4
0.0
0.1

Weight Variations - Created Saturday, 30 December 2023 - 5:36 AM

3/3



